5' SIDE YARD
SETBACK
MAX. 20' SIDE
YARD SETBACK
10' SIDE YARD
SETBACK
0' FRONT YARD
SETBACK

(Watts)
Controls
Option Ordering Example
Standard 0°C 4W E4WH WPX2 LED 40K MVOLT E4WH DDBXD
Cold Weather -20°C 14W E14WC WPX2 LED 40K MVOLT E14WC DDBXD
WPX1 LED P2
WPX2 LED WPX3 LED
The emergency battery backup is integral to the luminaire — no external housing or back
box is required. The emergency battery will power the luminaire for a minimum duration of
90 minutes and deliver minimum initial output of 550 lumens. Both battery pack options are
CEC compliant.
Mounting Height = 12 Feet.
Luminaire Color
Temperature
Lumen
Output
WPX1 LED P1
3000K 1,537
4000K 1,568
5000K 1,602
WPX1 LED P2
3000K 2,748
4000K 2,912
5000K 2,954
WPX2
3000K 5,719
4000K 5,896
5000K 6,201
WPX3
3000K 8,984
4000K 9,269
5000K 9,393
Lumen Output
PROJECT NUMBER: 2402
515 N. WHITNEY
WAY
515 N Whitney Way, Madison Wisconsin
PROJECT TEAM
LAND USE SUBMITTAL - APRIL 8, 2024
OWNER
FLAD DEVELOPMENT &
INVESTMENT CORP.
Andrew Flad
3330 University Ave, Ste. 206
Madison, WI. 53705
LANDSCAPE DESIGN
OLSON TOON
Brad Fregien
3570 Pioneer Road,
Verona, WI, 53593
Office: 608.827.9211
ARCHITECT
KNOTHE & BRUCE ARCHITECTS
Kevin Burow, AIA
8401 Greenway Blvd, Suite 900
Middleton, WI 53562
Phone: 608.836.3690
CIVIL ENGINEER
VIERBICHER
Justin Zampardi
999 Fourier Dr.,
Madison, WI, 53717
Office: 608.826.0532
SHEET INDEX
COVER SHEET
SITE
C001 NOTES AND LEGENDS
C100 EXISTING CONDITIONS PLAN